
 

 

 

   11.01.2025 (Saturday) 

Dear Parent 

Please note the revised Board Practical Date sheet for class XII. 

REVISED BOARD PRACTICAL DATE SHEET (XII) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

13.01.2025 Monday  Business Studies / Computer Science 

14.01.2025 Tuesday  Biology 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Informatics Practices 

16.01.2025 Thursday  Accountancy 

17.01.2025 Friday History 

20.01.2025 Monday 
Political Science/  

Physics (XII-D), (XII-F Roll No. 1-30), (XII-B Roll No. 7) 

21.01.2025 Tuesday 
Chemistry (XII-D), (XII-F Roll No. 1-30), (XII-B Roll No. 7) 

Physics (XII-B), (XII-F Roll No. 31-32)/ 
Economics 

22.01.2025 Wednesday 
Chemistry (XII-B), (XII-F Roll No. 31-32) 

Painting 

23.01.2025 Thursday Home Science 

24.01.2025 Friday Psychology 

27.01.2025               Monday Physical Education (XII-D, XII-F) 

28.01.2025 Tuesday Physical Education (XII-B, XII-C) 

29.01.2025 Wednesday Physical Education (XII-A, XII-E) 

 

 
Ms. Meneka I. Singh 

    (Principal) 


